

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2447 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.04.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner submits that so far no report is filed. For filing report, post on 04.04.2024. NV, J GRL	