

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2447 of 2024

21

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09	29.07.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> The 6th respondent is present and represented that counter is filed today. In view of the same, physical presence of the 6th respondent is dispensed with. Post on 12.08.2024 under the caption 'for hearing'. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	