

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2447 of 2024

37

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	12.08.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in part learned counsel for the petitioners. Learned Assistant Government Pleader representing revenue authorities submitted that the counsel who appeared for the unofficial respondent No.6 is appointed as Government Pleader and change of vakalat is required. Post on 02.09.2024. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> DSB	